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	Bill TO:
	SHIP TO:

	
Name:

Address:



Phone:

Fax:
	
Name:

Address:



Phone:

Fax:

	
	

	order date
	Your order #
	order by
	ship via
	Terms

	
	
	
	FedEx
	30 days

	
	
	
	
	

	Item#
	Catalog#
	Product         and          DESCRIPTION (M.W.)
	Quanity
	UNIT PRICE  (USD$)
	SubTOTAL (USD$)

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	Comments:


	TOTAL $USD
	



Please fax or email this form at 1-336-740-9149 or sales@nanosoftpolymers.com. 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
Nanosoft Polymers                                                                                                                                                  Tel: (336)749-8700
149 Covington Place                                                                                                                                                Fax: (336)740-9149        
Lewisville, NC 27023                                                                                                                                        info@nanosoftpolymers.com      
USA                                                                                                                                                                  www.nanosoftpolymers.com
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